
Hallenspielplan  Turnhalle Georgendamm  ( 96047-1 )
Georgendamm 2a
96047   Bamberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 26.09.2025 20:00 BL 1. BV Bamberg III 1. BV Bamberg IV 7:0

Sa. 18.10.2025 10:00 O19
Bayernliga

1. BV Bamberg SG Lauf/Schwabach II 0:0

So. 23.11.2025 10:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

BOL

BL

BL

BOL

BL

BL

1. BV Bamberg II

1. BV Bamberg IV

1. BV Bamberg III

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim IV

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim III

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim III

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim IV

1. BV Bamberg II

1. BV Bamberg IV

1. BV Bamberg III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 20.12.2025 00:00

00:00

14:00

17:00

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

SG Lauf/Schwabach II

SG Lauf/Schwabach II

1. BV Bamberg

1. BV Bamberg

TSV Ansbach

TV Ochsenfurt

TV Ochsenfurt

TSV Ansbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 18.01.2026 10:00 BL 1. BV Bamberg IV 1. BV Bamberg III 0:0

So. 08.02.2026 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

BL

BL

BL

BL

1. BV Bamberg III

1. BV Bamberg IV

1. BC Bayreuth

SG EC Bayre...tz-Dörflas

SG EC Bayre...tz-Dörflas

1. BC Bayreuth

1. BV Bamberg III

1. BV Bamberg IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 00:00

00:00

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

SG Lauf/Schwabach II

SG Lauf/Schwabach II

ESV Flügelr...rnberg III

1. BC Nürnberg

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.03.2026 10:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

14:00

14:00

BL

BL

BOL

O19
Bayernliga

BL

BL

BOL

O19
Bayernliga

BOL

1. BV Bamberg IV

1. BV Bamberg III

1. BV Bamberg II

1. BV Bamberg

TS Kronach

TSV Kirchen...ersdorf II

SG Rödental

1. BV Bamberg

SG Rehau / Coburg

TSV Kirchen...ersdorf II

TS Kronach

SG Rödental

1. BC Nürnberg

1. BV Bamberg IV

1. BV Bamberg III

SG Rehau / Coburg

ESV Flügelr...rnberg III

1. BV Bamberg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 12.04.2026 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

BL

BOL

BOL

BL

BL

BOL

BOL

BL

BOL

BL

BL

BOL

BL

BOL

BL

BL

BOL

BL

SG Rehau / Coburg II

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II

SG Rehau / Coburg III

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim III

BC Staffelstein

BC Staffelstein II

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim IV

TSV Kirchen...ichersdorf

1. BV Bamberg IV

1. BV Bamberg III

SG Rehau / Coburg

SG EC Bayre...tz-Dörflas

1. BV Bamberg II

1. BC Bayreuth

TSV Kirchen...ersdorf II

BC Wildfeder Stegaurach

TS Kronach

1. BV Bamberg III

SG Rehau / Coburg

TSV Kirchen...ichersdorf

1. BV Bamberg IV

SG EC Bayre...tz-Dörflas

SG Rödental

1. BV Bamberg II

1. BC Bayreuth

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim

SG Rehau / Coburg II

SG Rehau / Coburg III

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II

TSV Kirchen...ersdorf II

BC Wildfeder Stegaurach

TS Kronach

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim III

BC Staffelstein II

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


